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Herrmann, Dirk
Wunderlich, Lars
Lipski, Rainer
Stein, Michael
Forka, Michael
Bronder, Torsten

Braun, Matthias
Kirsche, Lars
Krause, Mirko

Kluttig, Paul
Richter, Steffen
Doil, Uwe

Wolf, Heiko
Matthéaus, Stefan

Schubert, Martin
Pedde, Oliver
Schwiersch, Katja

Posselt, Thomas
Dietrich, Ronny

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2013

Teiln.

GQNDDDNDDN A B O a1 o1 o 01 01O

N W

Punkte

44
42
38
34
33
33

26
25
19

15
15
15
15
13

9
8
8

15
15
13
15
13
11

8
9
5

H oo o

w W

-

Spiele

O o o N oo

Nwwwd © Ul

[$; =Y

Diff.
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